
McMenemy # 9

Start 10-18-16
1 soil 1 Finish 10-19-16
4 clay/rock 5
6 lime 11
89 shale 100
9 lime 109
7 shale 116
39 lime 155
7 shale 162  set 20’ of   7” 

Dry hole Plugged 10-20-2016       
Ran 1’’ to 850’ pumped in 12sxs 
pulled up to 500’ pumped in 12sxs 
pulled up to 250’ pumped in 24sxs 
brought cement to surface 

16 lime 178
6 shale 184
20 lime 204

184 shale 388
16 lime 404
60 shale 464
33 lime 497
32 shale 529
14 lime 543
15 shale 558
6 lime 564
20 shale 584
6 lime 590

260 shale 850 T.D.  

RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032
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